



SASH

ELITE PASTA XP



LAVAMANOS DE USO PROFESIONAL EN PASTA
CON ABRASIVO NATURAL

ES. Pasta lavamanos con abrasivos de origen natural con perfume a limón y de color avellana. El producto contiene emoliente/humectante de glicerina. No contiene ni disolvente ni antibacteriano. Desengrasa y limpia perfectamente las manos de suciedad incrustada, evitando que se enrojeczan y se agrieten.

Poder limpiador MEDIO contra SUCIEDAD GRASA, Aceite, hidrocarburos, grasa, lubricantes, betún, etc.

MODO DE EMPLEO:

Dosificar el producto sobre las manos secas y frotar hasta la completa emulsión de la suciedad, después aclarar con agua corriente.

500ml = 180-200 lavados aproximadamente.

COMPOSICIÓN:

Aqua (water), calcium carbonate, cellulose, hydrogenated tallow acid, sodium carbonate, deceth-5, sodium dodecylbenzenesulfonate, sodium lauryl sulfate, glycerin, parfum (fragrance), methylchloroisothiazolinone, methylisothiazolinone.

MANIPULACIÓN Y ALMACENAMIENTO:

- Se recomienda no superponer los palets.
- Conservar en lugar fresco, seco, protegido de la luz y bien ventilado, a una temperatura entre 10°C y 35°C.
- El producto puede congelarse a una temperatura de 0°C o inferior. Será utilizable cuando se haya descongelado.
- Una vez abierto, se recomienda su uso en un plazo máximo de 12 meses.
- Vida útil de almacenamiento: 36 meses.

PRIMEROS AUXILIOS:

- Contacto con los ojos: lavarse inmediata y abundantemente con agua y acudir a un médico si la irritación persiste.
- Ingestión: Aclararse la boca con agua corriente sin ingerir, acudir inmediatamente al médico y mostrarle la etiqueta o el envase.





SASH

ELITE PASTA XP



LAVAMANOS DE USO PROFESIONAL EN PASTA
CON ABRASIVO NATURAL

EN. Hand-washing paste with abrasives of natural origin, lemon scented and hazelnut colored. The product contains glycerin emollient/moisturizer. It contains neither solvent nor antibacterial. It degreases and perfectly cleans hands from encrusted dirt, preventing reddening and cracking.

Cleaning power MEDIUM against GREASY DIRT Oil, hydrocarbons, grease, lubricants, bitumen, etc.

HOW TO USE:

Dose the product on dry hands and rub until the dirt is completely emulsified, then rinse with running water.

5000ml = 180-200 washes approximately.

COMPOSITION:

Water, calcium carbonate, cellulose, hydrogenated tallow acid, sodium carbonate, deceth-5, sodium dodecylbenzenesulfonate, sodium lauryl sulfate, glycerin, parfum (fragrance), methylchloroisothiazolinone, methylisothiazolinone.

MANIPULATION AND STORAGE:

- It is recommended not to overlap pallets.
- Store in a cool, dry place, protected from light and well ventilated, at a temperature between 10°C and 35°C.
- The product can be frozen at a temperature of 0°C or lower. It will be usable when thawed.
- Once opened, it is recommended for use within a maximum of 12 months.
- Shelf life: 36 months.

FIRST AID:

- Eye contact : Rinse immediately with plenty of water and seek medical advice if irritation persists.
- Ingestion : Rinse mouth with running water without swallowing, seek medical advice immediately and show the label or container.



EELQMS
EUROPEAN ENGINE
LUBRICANTS QUALITY
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM





SASH

ELITE PASTA XP



LAVAMANOS DE USO PROFESIONAL EN PASTA
CON ABRASIVO NATURAL

FR. Pate lave-mains avec des abrasifs d'origine naturelle, parfumée au citron et de couleur noisette. Contient un émoulliant/humidifiant à la glycérine. Ne contient pas de dissolvant ni d'antibactérien. Dégraisse et nettoye parfaitement les mains, évitant rougeurs et fissures.

Puissance de nettoyage MOYENNE contre la GRAISSE, huile, hydrocarbures, lubrifiants, goudrons, etc.

MODE D'EMPLOI:

Doser le produit sur des mains sèches et frotter jusqu'à ce que la saleté soit complètement émulsionnée, puis rincer à l'eau courante.

5000ml = environ 180-200 lavages.

COMPOSITION:

Eau, carbonate de calcium, cellulose, acide de suif hydrogéné, carbonate de sodium, deceth-5, sodium dodecylbenzenesulfonate, sodium lauryl sulfate, glycérine, parfum, methylchloroisothiazolinone, methylisothiazolinone.

MANIPULATION ET STOCKAGE:

- Ne pas superposer les palettes.
- Conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l'abri de la lumière et ventilé, à une température entre 10 et 35°C.
- Le produit peut se congeler puede congelarse à une température de 0°C ou moins. Il redeviendra utilisable une fois décongelé.
- Un fois ouvert, son usage dans les 12 mois est recommandé.
- Vie utile de stockage: 36 mois.

PREMIERS SECOURS:

- Contact avec les yeux: rincer abondamment à l'eau et consulter un médecin si l'irritation persiste.
- Ingestion: Se rincer la bouche à l'eau courante sans ingérer. Consulter immédiatement un médecin en lui montrant l'emballage ou l'étiquette.



EELQMS
EUROPEAN ENGINE
LUBRICANTS QUALITY
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM





SASH

ELITE PASTA XP



LAVAMANOS DE USO PROFESIONAL EN PASTA
CON ABRASIVO NATURAL

DE. Handwaschpaste mit Schleifmitteln natürlichen Ursprungs mit Zitronenduft und Haselnussfarbe. Das Produkt enthält Glycerin als Weichmacher/Feuchthaltemittel. Enthält kein Lösungsmittel oder antibakterielles Mittel. Es entfettet und reinigt perfekt die Hände von eingebettetem Schmutz und verhindert, dass sie rot und rissig werden.

MITTLERE Reinigungskraft gegen FETTSCHMUTZ, Öl, Kohlenwasserstoffe, Fette, Schmierstoffe, Bitumen etc.

ANWENDUNG:

Das Produkt auf die trockenen Hände dosieren und verreiben, bis der Schmutz vollständig emulgiert ist. Anschließend mit fließendem Wasser abspülen.

500ml = 180-200 Handreinigungen.

BESTANTEILE:

Wasser, Calciumcarbonat, Cellulose, hydrierte Talgsäure, Natriumcarbonat, Deceth-5, Natriumdodecylbenzolsulfonat, Natriumlaurylsulfat, Glycerin, Parfum (Duft), Methylchloroisothiazolinone, Methylisothiazolinone.

HANDHABUNG UND LAGERUNG:

- Es wird empfohlen, die Paletten nicht zu stapeln.
- Kühl, trocken, lichtgeschützt und gut belüftet bei einer Temperatur zwischen 10°C und 35°C lagern.
- Das Produkt kann bei einer Temperatur von 0°C oder darunter eingefroren werden. Es ist verwendbar, wenn es aufgetaut ist.
- Nach dem Öffnen wird die Verwendung innerhalb von maximal 12 Monaten empfohlen.
- Haltbarkeit: 36 Monate.

ERSTE HILFE:

- Augenkontakt: Sofort und reichlich mit Wasser spülen und bei anhaltender Reizung ärztlichen Rat einholen.
- Verschlucken: Mund mit fließendem Wasser ausspülen, ohne es einzunehmen, sofort ärztlichen Rat einholen und Etikett oder Verpackung vorzeigen.



EELQMS
EUROPEAN ENGINE
LUBRICANTS QUALITY
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM





SASH

ELITE PASTA XP



LAVAMANOS DE USO PROFESIONAL EN PASTA
CON ABRASIVO NATURAL

IT. Pasta lavamani con abrasivi di origine naturale, profumo al limone e colore nocciola. Il prodotto contiene emolliente/umettante di glicerina. Non contiene solventi né antibatterici. Sgrassa e pulisce perfettamente le mani dallo sporco incrostato, evitando arrossamenti e screpolature.

Potere pulente MEDIO contro SPORCO GRASSO, olio, idrocarburi, grasso, lubrificante, bitume, ecc.

MODO D'USO:

Prelevare il prodotto a mani asciutte e frizionare sino a completa emulsione dello sporco, quindi risciacquare con acqua corrente.

500ml = circa 180-200 lavaggi.

COMPOSIZIONE:

Aqua (water), calcium carbonate, cellulose, hydrogenated tallow acid, sodium carbonate, deceth-5, sodium dodecylbenzenesulfonate, sodium lauryl sulfate, glycerin, parfum (fragrance), methylchloroisothiazolinone, methylisothiazolinone.

MANIPOLAZIONE E STOCCAGGIO:

- Si consiglia di non sovrapporre i pallet.
- Conservare in luogo fresco, asciutto, lontano dalla luce e ben ventilato, a una temperatura compresa tra 10°C e 35°C.
- Il prodotto può congelare a una temperatura pari a 0°C o inferiore. È utilizzabile una volta scongelato.
- Una volta aperto, si consiglia l'uso entro e non oltre 12 mesi.
- Vita utile di stoccaggio: 36 mesi.

PRIMO SOCCORSO:

- Contatto con gli occhi: lavare immediatamente con abbondante acqua e, se l'irritazione persiste, rivolgersi al medico.
- Ingestione: Sciacquare la bocca con acqua corrente senza ingerire, rivolgersi immediatamente al medico e mostrargli l'etichetta o il contenitore.



EELQMS
EUROPEAN ENGINE
LUBRICANTS QUALITY
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM





SASH

ELITE PASTA XP



LAVAMANOS DE USO PROFESIONAL EN PASTA
CON ABRASIVO NATURAL

PT. Pasta para lavagem das mãos, com abrasivos de origem natural e perfume a limão, de cor avelã. Este produto contém emoliente/humectante de glicerina. Não contém dissolvente nem agentes antibacterianos. Desengordura e limpa perfeitamente as mãos, eliminando a sujidade incrustada e evitando a vermelhidão e a formação de gretas.

Poder de limpeza MÉDIO contra a SUJIDADE GORDUROSA E SECA, óleo, hidrocarbonetos, gorduras, lubrificantes, betume, etc.

MODO DE UTILIZAÇÃO:

Aplicar uma dose do produto sobre as mãos secas e esfregar até emulsionar completamente a sujidade e enxaguar com água corrente.

500ml = aprox. 180 a 200 lavagens.

COMPOSIÇÃO:

Aqua (água), calcium carbonate, cellulose, hydrogenated tallow acid, sodium carbonate, deceth-5, sodium dodecylbenzenesulfonate, sodium lauryl sulfate, glycerin, parfum (fragrância), methylchloroisothiazolinone, methylisothiazolinone.

MANUSEAMENTO E ARMAZENAMENTO:

- Evitar sobrepor as paletes.
- Conservar em lugar fresco, seco, protegido da luz solar e bem ventilado, a uma temperatura entre 10°C e 35°C.
- Este produto pode congelar-se a uma temperatura igual ou inferior a 0°C. O produto será novamente utilizável depois de descongelado.
- Uma vez aberto, recomenda-se a sua utilização no prazo máximo de 12 meses.
- Vida útil de armazenamento: 36 meses.

PRIMEIROS SOCORROS:

- Em caso de contacto com os olhos: lavar a zona afetada imediatamente com água abundante e procurar ajuda médica se a irritação persistir.
- Ingestão: Enxaguar a boca com água corrente sem ingerir, consultar imediatamente um médico mostrando-lhe a etiqueta ou a embalagem.



EELQMS
EUROPEAN ENGINE
LUBRICANTS QUALITY
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM





SASH

ELITE PASTA XP



LAVAMANOS DE USO PROFESIONAL EN PASTA
CON ABRASIVO NATURAL

RU. Паста для мытья рук с абразивами натурального происхождения с ароматом лимона и лесного ореха. Продукт содержит смягчающее/увлажняющее средство на основе глицерина. Не содержит растворителей и антибактериальных средств. Прекрасно обезжиривает и очищает руки от налипшей грязи, не давая им покраснеть и потрескаться.

Средняя чистящая способность от жирной грязных масел, углеводов, смазок, масел, битума и т.д.

КАК ИСПОЛЬЗОВАТЬ:

Нанесите средство на сухие руки и втирайте до полного эмульгирования грязи. затем промойте проточной водой.

5000мл = примерно 1176 стирок.

СОСТАВ:

Вода, карбонат кальция, целлюлоза, гидрогенизированная сальная кислота, карбонат натрия, децет-5, додецилбензолсульфонат натрия, лаурилсульфат натрия, глицерин, парфюм (ароматизатор), метилхлоризоотиазолинон, метилизотиазолинон.

ОБРАЩЕНИЕ И ХРАНЕНИЕ:

- Не рекомендуется перекрывать поддоны.
- Хранить в прохладном, сухом, защищенном от света и хорошо вентилируемом месте при температуре от 10°C до 35°C.
- Продукт можно замораживать при температуре от 0°C и ниже. Когда он оттает, его можно использовать.
- После вскрытия рекомендуется использовать его не более 12 месяцев.
- Срок годности: 36 месяцев.

ПЕРВАЯ МЕДИЦИНСКАЯ ПОМОЩЬ:

- Попадание в глаза: немедленно промыть большим количеством воды и обратиться к врачу, если раздражение не проходит.
- Проглатывание: прополоскать рот проточной водой, не проглатывая, немедленно обратиться к врачу и показать ему этикетку или контейнер.



EELQMS
EUROPEAN ENGINE
LUBRICANTS QUALITY
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM





SASH

ELITE PASTA XP



LAVAMANOS DE USO PROFESIONAL EN PASTA
CON ABRASIVO NATURAL

PROPIEDADES TÉCNICAS / TECHNICAL PROPERTIES / PROPRIEDADES TÉCNICAS /
PROPIETÀ FISICO-CHIMICHE / PROPRIETES PHYSICO-CHIMIQUES HABITUELLES /
TYPISCHE PHYSIKALISCHE UND CHEMISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN / ТЕХНИЧЕСКОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

APPEARANCE	Paste
PERFUME	Lemon
PH	10.0 +/- 0.5
SPECIFIC GRAVITY	55° C: 1100 +/- 50 g/l
COLOR	Hazelnut



EELQMS
EUROPEAN ENGINE
LUBRICANTS QUALITY
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM



SASH

ELITE PASTA XP



LAVAMANOS DE USO PROFESIONAL EN PASTA
CON ABRASIVO NATURAL

SEGURIDAD E HIGIENE / SAFETY & HEALTH / SEGURANÇA E HIGIENE / SICUREZZA E IGIENE / SECURITE & HYGIENE / SICHERHEIT & GESUNDHEIT / ЗДОРОВЬЕ И БЕЗОПАСНОСТЬ

Las fichas de Seguridad están disponibles bajo petición y deberían ser consultadas para tener una información más apropiada. La compañía no será responsable de los daños causados por el mal uso, o en caso de que no se adopten las precauciones especificadas.

Security data sheet are available upon request and should be consulted for more appropriate information. The company shall not be liable for any damages caused by misuse, or if precautions are not taken.

Les fiches de sécurité sont disponibles sur demande dans le but de fournir une information actualisée. La société ne pourra être tenue responsable des dégâts causés par une mauvaise utilisation du produit ainsi qu'en cas de non respect des précautions spécifiées.

Das Sicherheitsdatenblatt ist auf Anfrage erhältlich und sollte für angemessenere Informationen konsultiert werden. Das Unternehmen haftet nicht für Schäden die durch Missbrauch entstehen, oder wenn entsprechende Vorsichtsmaßnahmen nicht getroffen werden.

Le schede di sicurezza sono disponibili su richiesta e dovranno essere consultate per disporre di informazioni più adeguate. La società non è responsabile di eventuali danni provocati dall'uso errato o nei casi in cui non si adottino le precauzioni specificate.

As Fichas de Segurança estão disponíveis sob pedido e deveriam ser consultadas para se ter uma informação mais apropriada. A nossa empresa não se responsabiliza pelos danos causados por má utilização dos produtos ou quando não se adotem as precauções especificadas.

Паспорт безопасности предоставляется по запросу. За дополнительной информацией необходимо обратиться за консультацией. Компания не несет ответственности за любой ущерб, вызванный неправильным использованием, или в случае, если не были приняты меры предосторожности.

La información mostrada se basa en los datos de producción actuales y puede variar dentro de las tolerancias dadas. El Rango de temperatura se da como una guía general. La información y los datos pueden ser modificados sin previo aviso. Esta información sustituye a las ediciones anteriores.

The information above is based on current production data and can vary within given tolerances. Temperature range is given as a guideline only. Information and data can be changed without previous notification. This information replaces prior editions.

L'information fournie se base sur les données de production actuelles et peut varier dans les limites de tolérance indiquées. L'amplitude de température est donnée à simple titre indicatif. L'information et les données peuvent être modifiées sans préavis. Cette information substitue les éditions antérieures.

Die angegebenen Informationen basieren auf aktuellen Produktionsdaten und können innerhalb vorgegebener Toleranzen variieren. Der Temperaturbereich ist als allgemeine Richtlinie gegeben. Die Informationen und Daten können ohne vorherige Benachrichtigung geändert werden. Diese Informationen ersetzen ältere Ausgaben.

Le informazioni fornite si basano sui dati di produzione attuali e possono variare entro le tolleranze date. L'Intervallo di temperatura rappresenta una guida generale. Le informazioni e i dati possono essere modificati senza preavviso. Le presenti informazioni sostituiscono le edizioni precedenti.

A informação mostrada baseia-se nos dados de produção atuais e pode variar dentro das tolerâncias dadas. O intervalo de temperatura dá-se como um guia geral. A informação e os dados podem ser modificados sem aviso prévio. Esta informação substitui as edições anteriores.

Приведенная выше информация основана на текущих данных о производстве и может варьироваться в пределах заданных параметров. Температурный диапазон задается только в качестве ориентира. Информация и данные могут быть изменены без предварительного уведомления. Эта информация заменяет предыдущие издания.



EELQMS
EUROPEAN ENGINE
LUBRICANTS QUALITY
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

